1
Company Profile
NETWORK OPTICS & CABLES
NETWORK TAPS AND XWDM
QUALITY
E.C.I. Networks offers a complete range of network optics solutions, right up to
400Gb/s, in all form factors for Data Center, Access and 5G Wireless use cases,
including xPON, CPRI/LTE and CWDM/DWDM solutions designed to drive new life,

•
•
•
DESCRIPTION:
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
Part Number Data Rate Length AWG Note
EN-QDDDAC-1M-xx 400G 1 Meter 26/30 Passive
EN-QDDDAC-2M-xx 400G 2 Meters 26/30 Passive
EN-QDDDAC-2.5M-xx 400G 2.4 Meters 26/30 Passive
EN-QDDAOC-1M-xx 400G 1 Meters 26/30
EN-QDDAOC-2M-xx 400G 2 Meters 26/30
EN-QDDAOC-3M-xx 400G 3 Meters 26/30
EN-QDDAOC-5M-xx 400G 5 Meters 26/30
EN-QDDAOC-7M-xx 400G 7 Meters 26/30
EN-QDDAOC-10M-xx 400G 10 Meters 26/30
Part Number Data Rate Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-OSFP400G-FR 2*200G 2Km LAN WDM QUAD CS  -1.2~4.5 -6

Part Number Data Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-CFP4-SR4 100G 100km 850nm MTP/MPO  -9.1~2.4 -5.2
EN-CFP4-LR4 100G 10km LAN WDM LC  -4.3~4.5 -8.6
EN-CFP4-ER4 100G 40km LAN WDM LC
Part Number Data Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-CFP2-SR10 100G 100km 850nm MTP/MPO  -8~1 -9.9
EN-CFP2-LR4 100G 10km LAN WDM LC  -4.3~4.5 -8.6
EN-CFP2-ER4 100G 40km LAN WDM LC  -2.9~2.9 -21.4
Part Number Data Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-CFP100G-SR10 100G 100km 850nm MTP/MPO  -7.6~2.4 -9.5
EN-CFP100G-LR4 100G 10km LAN WDM LC  -4.3~4.5 -10.6
EN-CFP-ER4 100G 40km LAN WDM LC  -2.9~2.9 -21.4
50G QSFP28
E.C.I. Networks 50G PAM4 QSFP28,with the EML and PIN solution,supports the communica-
tion of 10km in the wireless network and comply with IEEE802.3cd, QSFP28 MSA, etc. The 50G

•
•
•
•
•
High speed storage area networks
Other Optical Link
•
•
DESCRIPTION:
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
Part Number Data Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-QSFP50G-LR 50G 10km 1310nm LC  -4.0~4.2 -8.8
EN-QSFP50G-ER 50G 40km 1310nm LC 1.5~8 -15
7
8
40G QSFP+
E.C.I. Networks 40G QSFP+ series optical transceivers  include 150m/400m

40G Ethernet
Data Center
InfiniBand SDR, DDR and
QDR applications
•
•
•
•
DESCRIPTION:
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
Part Number Data
Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-QSFP40G-SR4 40G 100m 850nm MTP/MPO  -7.6~0.5 -9.5
EN-QSFP40G-eSR4 40G 300m 850nm MTP/MPO  -7.6~1 -9.9
EN-QSFPP-PIR 40G 2Km 1310nm MTP/MPO  -5.2~0.5 -12.6
EN-QSFP-PLR4 40G 10Km 1310nm MTP/MPO  -6.2~0.5 -12.6
EN-QSFP40G-LX4 40G 150m/2Km CWDM LC  -7~2.3 -10
EN-QSFP40G-IR4 40G 2Km CWDM LC  -7~2 -11.5
EN-QSFP40G-LR4 40G 10Km CWDM LC  -7~2.3 -11.5
EN-QSFP40G-ER4L 40G 30Km CWDM LC  -2~2.3 -12
EN-QSFPP-BX 40G 100m 850nm LC  -4~5 -7
9
25G SFP28
E.C.I. NETWORKS provides a full range of optimized 25G optical transceiver solutions for 5G

CPRI Option 10
•
•
•
•
DESCRIPTION:
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
Part Number Data Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-SFP28-SR 25G 100m 850nm LC  -9.1~2.4 -11
EN-SFP28-IR 25G 300m 1310nm LC  -7~2 -10
EN-SFP28-LR 25G 10Km 1310nm LC  -5~2 -10.6
EN-SFP28-ER 25G 40KM 1310nm LC  -1.6~6 -19.6
EN-SFP28-BXU10 25G 10KM 1270nm/1330nm LC  -5~2 -18
EN-SFP28-BXD10 25G 10KM 1330nm/1270nm LC  -5~2 -18
EN-SFP28-BXU30 25G 30KM 1270nm/1330nm LC 0~5 -13.3
EN-SFP28-BXD30 25G 30KM 1330nm/1270nm LC 0~5 -13.3
10
10G SFP+
E.C.I. Networks 10G SFP+ porfolio includes SR, LR, ER, ZR, ZRP and BiDi Series compliant with
MSA, SFF-8472, SFF-8431, comes with low power consumption, commercial or industrial

SDH/SONET
1/10G and Multirate
1G/2G/4G/8G Fiber Channel
Other optical links
•
•
•
•
•
DESCRIPTION:
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
Part Number Data Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-SFP10G-SR 10G 300m 850nm LC  -6~-1 -10
EN-SFP10G-LR 10G 10Km 1310nm LC  -6~-0.5 -14.4
EN-SFP10G-ER 10G 40Km 1550nm LC  -1~3 -16
EN-SFP10G-ZR 10G 80Km 1550nm LC  -1~4 -23
EN-SFP10G-ZRP 10G 100Km 1550nm LC  1~5 -25
EN-SFP10G-SRSX 1G/10G 300m 850nm LC  -6 ~-1 -10
EN-SFP10G-LRLX 1G/10G 10Km 1310nm LC  -6 ~-0.5 -14.4
EN-SFP10G-RJ45 10G 30m - RJ45 - -
11
10G SFP+ BIDI
One Fiber Bi-Di SFP+ Optical Transceiver,
BiDi WDM SFP+

10GBASE-BX at 10.3125 / 11.1 / 11.3 Gb/s
10GBASE-BX at 9.953 Gb/s
1000 Base-LX Ethernet
1G/2G/4G/8G Fiber Channel
Other Optical Links
•
•
•
•
•
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
Part Number Data Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-SFP10G-BXU10 10G 10Km 1270nm/1330nm LC  -6 ~ -1 -14.4
EN-SFP10G-BXD10 10G 10Km 1330nm/1270nm LC  -6 ~ -1 -14.4
EN-SFP10G-BXU20 10G 20Km 1270nm/1330nm LC  -6 ~ -0.5 -15
EN-SFP10G-BXD20 10G 20KM 1330nm/1270nm LC  -6 ~ -0.5 -15
EN-SFP10G-BXU40 10G 40KM 1270nm/1330nm LC  0 ~ 5 -15
EN-SFP10G-BXD40 10G 40KM 1330nm/1270nm LC  0 ~ 5 -15
EN-SFP10G-BXU60 10G 60KM 1270nm/1330nm LC  0 ~ 5 -20
EN-SFP10G-BXD60 10G 60KM 1330nm/1270nm LC  0 ~ 5 -20
EN-SFP10G-BXU80 10G 80KM 1490nm/1550nm LC  0 ~ 4 -23
EN-SFP10G-BXD80 10G 80KM 1550nm/1490nm LC  0 ~ 4 -23
12
10G XFP
E.C.I. Networks 10G XFP porfolio includes SR, LR, ER, ZR and BiDi Series compliant with MSA, SFF-
8472, SFF-8431, comes with low power consumption, commercial or industrial operation

1G/2G/4G/8G Fiber Channel
Other Optical Links
•
•
•
•
•
•
DESCRIPTION:
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
Part Number Data
Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-XFP10G-SR 10G 300m 850nm LC  -6~-1 -10
EN-XFP10G-LR 10G 10Km 1310nm LC  -6~-1 -15
EN-XFP10G-ER 10G 40Km 1550nm LC  -1~4 -16.5
EN-XFP10G-ZR 10G 80Km 1550nm LC 0~5 -24
EN-XFP10G-ZRP 10G 100Km 1550nm LC 0~5 -25
13
10G XFP BIDI
One Fiber Bi-Directional XFP Optical Trans-
ceiver, BiDi WDM XFP

•
•
10GBASE-BX at 10.3125/ 11.3 Gb/s
10GBASE-BX at 9.953 Gb/s
8.5G Fiber Channel
Other optical links
•
•
•
•
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
Part Number Data Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-XFP10G-BXU10 10G 10Km 1270nm/1330nm LC  -5 ~ 0 -15
EN-XFP10G-BXD10 10G 10Km 1330nm/1270nm LC  -5 ~ 0 -15
EN-XFP10G-BXU20 10G 20Km 1270nm/1330nm LC  -2 ~ 3 -15
EN-XFP10G-BXD20 10G 20KM 1330nm/1270nm LC  -2 ~ 3 -15
EN-XFP10G-BXU40 10G 40KM 1270nm/1330nm LC  0 ~ 5 -15
EN-XFP10G-BXD40 10G 40KM 1330nm/1270nm LC  0 ~ 5 -15
EN-XFP10G-BXU60 10G 60KM 1270nm/1330nm LC  0 ~ 5 -20
EN-XFP10G-BXD60 10G 60KM 1330nm/1270nm LC  0 ~ 5 -20
EN-XFP10G-BXU80 10G 80KM 1490nm/1550nm LC  0 ~ 4 -24
EN-XFP10G-BXD80 10G 80KM 1550nm/1490nm LC  0 ~ 4 -24
14
10G CWDM/DWDM
E.C.I. NETWORKS 10G CWDM/DWDM SFP+ or XFP optical transceiver modules are designed for
10G Ethernet, 10G Fibre Channel, SDH STM-64 and OTN OTU2e links reach up to 10km-80km

•
10G Ethernet
10G Fiber Channel
CWDM/DWDM networks and systems
Other Optical Links
•
•
•
•
DESCRIPTION:
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
Part Number Data Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-SFP10G-CW20-Cxx 10G 20Km 1270nm~1610nm LC  -3~5 -14
EN-SFP10G-CW40-Cxx 10G 40Km 1470nm~1610nm LC  -1~3 -16
EN-SFP10G-CW80-Cxx 10G 80Km 1470nm~1610nm LC  -1~4 -23
EN-SFP10G-DW40-Cxx 10G 40Km 1528.77nm~1563.86nm LC  -1~3 -16
EN-SFP10G-DW80-Cxx 10G 80Km 1528.77nm~1563.86nm LC  -1~4 -23
EN-SFP10G-T50-ZR 10G 80Km 1568nm~1529nm LC  -1~3 -23
15
10G XFP CWDM/DWDM
Support 9.95Gb/s to 11.1Gb/s bit rates
Below 2.5W power dissipation

•
10G Ethernet
10G Fiber Channel
CWDM/DWDM networks and systems
Other Optical Links
•
•
•
•
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
Part Number Data
Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-XFP10G-CW20-Cxx 10G 20Km 1270nm~1610nm LC  -3~5 -14
EN-XFP10G-CW40-Cxx 10G 40Km 1470nm~1610nm LC  -1~4 -16.5
EN-XFP10G-CW80-Cxx 10G 80Km 1470nm~1610nm LC  0~4 -24
EN-XFP10G-DW40-Cxx 10G 40KM 1528.77nm~1563.86nm LC  -1~4 -16.5
EN-XFP10G-DW80-Cxx 10G 80KM 1528.77nm~1563.86nm LC  0~5 -24
EN-XFP10G-T50-ZR 10G 80KM 1568nm~1529nm LC  -1~4 -24
16
SFP
Compliant with specifications for IEEE802.3Z
Multi-Source package with duplex LC connector

Fiber Channel
Other Optical Links
•
•
•
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
Part Number Data Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-SFP1G-SX 1.25G 550Km 850nm LC  -9 ~ -3 -17
EN-SFP1G-LX 1.25G 10Km 1310nm LC  -9 ~ -3 -20
EN-SFP1G-EX 1.25G 40Km 1550nm LC  -9 ~ -3 -20
EN-SFP1G-LH 1.25G 70Km 1550nm LC  -5 ~ 0 -26
EN-SFP1G-ZX 1.25G 80Km 1550nm LC  -5 ~ 0 -26
EN-SFP1G-CDL100 1.25G 100Km 1550nm LC  -5 ~ 0 -28
EN-SFP1G-CDL120 1.25G 120Km 1550nm LC  -5 ~ 0 -31
EN-SFP1G-CDL160 1.25G 160Km 1550nm LC  -1 ~ 6 -33
EN-SFP3G-SR 2.125G/2.5G 500m 850nm LC  -10 ~ -3 -18
EN-SFP3G-LRM 2.125G/2.5G 2Km 1310nm LC  -9 ~ -3 -18
EN-SFP3G-LR 2.125G/2.5G 20Km 1310nm LC  -5 ~ 0 -19
EN-SFP3G-ER 2.125G/2.5G 40Km 1310nm LC  -2 ~ 3 -19
EN-SFP3G-ZR 2.125G/2.5G 80Km 1550nm LC 0 ~ 5 -28
EN-SFP3G-ZRP 2.125G/2.5G 120Km 1550nm LC 1~ 6 -30
EN-SFP4G-02 4G 300m 850nm LC  -9 ~ -2.5 -16
EN-SFP4G-5 4G 5Km 1310nm LC  -6 ~ -1 -18
EN-SFP4G-10 4G 10Km 1310nm LC  -6 ~ -1 -18
EN-SFP4G-40 4G 40Km 1310nm LC  -1 ~ 4 -18
EN-SFP1G-RJ45 1000M 100m - RJ45 - -
EN-SFP-RJ45 10/100/1000M 100m - RJ45 - -
EN-SFP-GE-T 10/100/1000M 100m - RJ45 - -
EN-SFP-RJ45-3 10/100/1000M 100m - RJ45 - -

•
•
•
•
Ethernet Network
Fiber Channel
Other Optical Links
•
•
•
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
Part Number Data Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-BX35-CDL-20 1.25G 20Km 1310nm/1550nm LC  -9 ~ -3 -20
EN-BX53-CDL-20 1.25G 20Km 1550nm/1310nm LC  -9 ~ -3 -20
EN-BX34-CDL-20 1.25G 20Km 1310nm/1490nm LC  -9 ~ -3 -20
EN-BX43-CDL-20 1.25G 20KM 1490nm/1310nm LC  -9 ~ -3 -20
EN-BX35-CDL-20 1.25G 40KM 1310nm/1550nm LC  -5 ~ 0 -24
EN-BX53-CDL-20 1.25G 40KM 1550nm/1310nm LC  -5 ~ 0 -24
EN-BX34-CDL-20 1.25G 40KM 1310nm/1490nm LC  -5 ~ 0 -24
EN-BX43-CDL-20 1.25G 40KM 1490nm/1310nm LC  -5 ~ 0 -24
EN-BX45-CDL-80 1.25G 80KM 1490nm/1550nm LC  0 ~ 5 -26
EN-BX54-CDL-80 1.25G 80KM 1550nm/1490nm LC  0 ~ 5 -26
EN-BX45-CDL-120 1.25G 120KM 1490nm/1550nm LC  0 ~ 5 -31
EN-BX54-CDL-120 1.25G 120KM 1550nm/1490nm LC  0 ~ 5 -31
18
SFP CWDM/DWDM

•
•
•
CWDM/DWDM networks and
systems
Fiber Channel
Other Optical Links
•
•
•
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
Part Number Data Reach Reach Wavelength (nm) Interface
Standard (dBm)
Tx Output Rx Sensitivity
EN-CW1G20-Cxx 1.25G 20Km 1270nm~1610nm LC  -9 ~ -3 -20
EN-CW1G40-Cxx 1.25G 40Km 1470nm~1610nm LC  -5 ~ 0 -24
EN-CW1G80-Cxx 1.25G 80Km 1470nm~1610nm LC  0 ~ 5 -26
EN-CW1G120-Cxx 1.25G 120Km 1470nm~1610nm LC  0 ~ 5 -31
EN-SFPCW40-Cxx 1.25G/2.5G 40Km 1470nm~1610nm LC  -2 ~ 3 -19
EN-SFPCW80-Cxx 1.25G/2.5G 80Km 1470nm~1610nm LC  0 ~ 5 -28
EN-SFPCW120-Cxx 1.25G/2.5G 120Km 1470nm~1610nm LC  1 ~ 6 -30
EN-DW1G20-Cxx 1.25G 20Km 1528.77nm~1563.86nm LC  -2 ~ 3 -24
EN-DW1G40-Cxx 1.25G 40Km 1528.77nm~1563.86nm LC  -2 ~ 3 -24
EN-DW1G80-Cxx 1.25G 80Km 1528.77nm~1563.86nm LC  0 ~ 4 -26
EN-DW1G120-Cxx 1.25G 120Km 1528.77nm~1563.86nm LC  0 ~ 5 -32
EN-SFPDW40-Cxx 1.25G/2.5G 40Km 1528.77nm~1563.86nm LC  -2 ~ 3 -19
EN-SFPDW80-Cxx 1.25G/2.5G 80Km 1528.77nm~1563.86nm LC  0 ~ 4 -28
EN-SFPDW120-Cxx 1.25G/2.5G 120Km 1528.77nm~1563.86nm LC  0 ~ 5 -30
19
DAC/AOC INTERCONNECT CABLES
DAC/AOC INTERCONNECT CABLES
Support aggregate data rates of 100Gbps

RoHS Compliant
•
•
•
•
FEATURE AND APPLICATION:
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE:
Part Number Data Rate Reach Length AWG Note
EN-Q28DAC-1M-xx 100G 20Km 1 Meter 26/30 Passive
EN-Q28DAC-2M-xx 100G 20Km 2 Meters 26/30 Passive
EN-Q28DAC-3M-xx 100G 20Km 3 Meters 26 Passive
EN-Q28DAC-5M-xx 100G 20KM 5 Meters 26 Passive
EN-Q28DAC-3MA-xx 100G 40KM 3 Meters 30 Active
EN-Q28DAC-5MA-xx 100G 40KM 5 Meters 30 Active
EN-Q28DAC-7MA-xx 100G 40KM 7 Meters 30 Active
EN-Q28DAC-10MA-xx 100G 40KM 10 Meters 26 Active
E.C.I. Networks provide a full range of 10G/40G/100G/400G Active Optical Cables (AOCs) and
Direct Attach Copper cables (DACs) in multiple including SFP, QSFP, OSFP and QSFP-DD form
factors. The tables below summarize the AOC/DAC connectivity options supported.
E.C.I. Networks QSFP+28 Passive copper cable assembly features eight differential copper

IEEE 802.3ba;
SFF-8436
RoHS
•
•
•
•
APPLICATION:
DESCRIPTION:
STANDARD
COMPLIANCE
STANDARD
COMPLIANCE
APPLICATION:
Part Number Data Rate Length AWG Note
EN-Q28DACBO-1M-xx 100G/4x28G 1 Meter 28/30 Passive
EN-Q28DACBO-2M-xx 100G/4x28G 2 Meters 28/30 Passive
EN-Q28DACBO-3M-xx 100G/4x28G 3 Meters 28 Passive
EN-Q28DACBO-5M-xx 100G/4x28G 5 Meters 28 Passive
Part Number Data Rate Length AWG Note
EN-QDAC-1M-xx 40G 1 Meter 28/30 Passive
EN-QDAC-2M-xx 40G 2 Meters 28/30 Passive
EN-QDAC-3M-xx 40G 3 Meters 28/30 Passive
EN-QDAC-5M-xx 40G 5 Meters 26 Passive
EN-QDAC-7M-xx 40G 7 Meters 24/26 Passive
EN-QDAC-5MA-xx 40G 5 Meters 30 Active
EN-QDAC-7MA-xx 40G 7 Meters 26/28 Active
EN-QDAC-10MA-xx 40G 10 Meters 26/28 Active
21
40G QSFP+ DAC BREAKOUT (40GB/S QSFP+ TO 4XSFP+)
InfiniBand 4xSDR, DDR, QDR;
10G/40G Ethernet;

•
•
•
•
APPLICATION:
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE:
Part Number Data Rate Length AWG Note
EN-QDACBO-1M-xx 40G/4x10G 1 Meter 30 Passive
EN-QDACBO-2M-xx 40G/4x10G 2 Meters 30 Passive
EN-QDACBO-3M-xx 40G/4x10G 3 Meters 30 Passive
EN-QDACBO-5M-xx 40G/4x10G 5 Meters 26 Passive
EN-QDACBO-7M-xx 40G/4x10G 7 Meters 26 Passive
EN-QDACBO-3MA-xx 40G/4x10G 3 Meters 30 Active
EN-QDACBO-5MA-xx 40G/4x10G 5 Meters 28/30 Active
EN-QDACBO-7MA-xx 40G/4x10G 7 Meters 28 Active
EN-QDACBO-10MA-xx 40G/4x10G 10 Meters 26 Active
22
25G SFP28 DAC
10G SFP+ DAC (TWINAX)
Up to 25.88243 Gbps data rate;

Part Number Data Rate Length AWG Note
EN-S28-DAC-1M-xx 25G 1 Meter 26/30 Passive
EN-S28-DAC-2M-xx 25G 2 Meters 26/30 Passive
EN-S28-DAC-3M-xx 25G 3 Meters 26/30 Passive
EN-S28-DAC-4M-xx 25G 4 Meters 26 Passive
EN-S28-DAC-5M-xx 25G 4 Meters 26 Passive
Part Number Data Rate Length AWG Note
EN-SFPP-DAC-1M-xx 10G 1 Meter 24/28/30 Passive
EN-SFPP-DAC-2M-xx 10G 2 Meters 24/28/30 Passive
EN-SFPP-DAC-3M-xx 10G 3 Meters 24/28/30 Passive
EN-SFPP-DAC-5M-xx 10G 5 Meters 24/28 Passive
EN-SFPP-DAC-7M-xx 10G 7 Meters 24 Passive
EN-SFPP-DAC-3MA-xx 10G 3 Meters 30 Active
EN-SFPP-DAC-5MA-xx 10G 5 Meters 28/30 Active
EN-SFPP-DAC-7MA-xx 10G 7 Meters 28/30 Active
EN-SFPP-DAC-10MA-xx 10G 10 Meters 24/28 Active
EN-SFPP-DAC-12MA-xx 10G 12 Meters 24 Active
23
100G QSFP28 AOC
Supports 100Gbps data rate links up to
70m/100m via OM3/OM4;

•
•
•
•
•
100Gbase-SR4 (IEEE802.3bm);
SFF-8665
RoHS
•
•
•
FEATURE AND APPLICATION:
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE:
Part Number Data Rate Length Power BER
EN-Q28AOC-5M-xx 100G 5 Meters <3.5W <10-12
EN-Q28AOC-10M-xx 100G 10 Meters <3.5W <10-12
EN-Q28AOC-20M-xx 100G 20 Meters <3.5W <10-12
EN-Q28AOC-50M-xx 100G 50 Meters <3.5W <10-12
E.C.I. Networks QSFP+28 Active Optical Cables (AOC) are high-performance active optical cables with
bi-directional signal transmission and aggregate 100Gbps bandwidth for both infiniband EDR and
Ethernet 100G-SR4 applications. Compared to conventional copper cables, longer and lighter optical
cables enable the ease of complicated data-center cablings. The AOCs utilize multimode fiber with

•
•
•
•
•
•
SFF-8665/SFF-8636
RoHS Compliant
•
•
FEATURE AND APPLICATION:
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE:
Part Number Data Rate Length Power
QSFP+28 BER
EN-Q28AOCBO-5M-xx 100G/4x28G 5 Meters <2.5W <10-12
EN-Q28AOCBO-10M-xx 100G/4x28G 10 Meters <2.5W <10-12
EN-Q28AOCBO-15M-xx 100G/4x28G 15 Meters <2.5W <10-12
EN-Q28AOCBO-20M-xx 100G/4x28G 20 Meters <2.5W <10-12
EN-Q28AOCBO-30M-xx 100G/4x28G 30 Meters <2.5W <10-12
E.C.I. Networks QSFP+28 AOC Breakout series is a VCSEL-based, cost-effective 100Gbps to
4x25Gbps active optical splitter cable, designed for use in 100GbE Ethernet system. This se-
ries is compliant with SFF-8402 for the SFP28 ends and with SFF-8665 for the QSFP+28 end.
It provides comnnectivity between system units with a QSFP+28 port on one side and up to

•
•
•
Electrical: IBTA V2 Revision 1.2.1 and 1.3;
IEEE 802.3ba;
SFF-8436;
RoHS;
•
•
•
•
FEATURE AND APPLICATION:
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE:
Part Number Data Rate Length Power BER
EN-QAOC-5M-xx 40G 5 Meters <1.05W <10-15
EN-QAOC-10M-xx 40G 10 Meters <1.05W <10-15
EN-QAOC-15M-xx 40G 15 Meters <1.05W <10-15
EN-QAOC-30M-xx 40G 30 Meters <1.05W <10-15
EN-QAOC-50M-xx 40G 50 Meters <1.05W <10-15
E.C.I. Networks Inerconnect solution 40Gb/s lower power Active Optical Cable assemblies offer a cost-
effective, extended reach option for high-speed data center interconnects. Using 850nm VCSEL tech-
nology, E.C.I. Networks QSFP+ cable is an assembly of 4 full-duplex lanes, where each lane is capable
of transmitting data at rates up to 10Gb/s per direction, providing an aggregated rate of 40Gb/s. The

RoHS
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
FEATURE AND APPLICATION: STANDARDS COMPLIANCE:
Part Number Data Rate Length Power
QSFP+
Power
SFP+ BER
EN-QAOCBO-5M-xx 40G/4x10G 5 Meters <0.35W <10-15
EN-QAOCBO-10M-xx 40G/4x10G 10 Meters <1.05W <0.35W <10-15
EN-QAOCBO-15M-xx 40G/4x10G 15 Meters <1.05W <0.35W <10-15
E.C.I. Networks QSFP+ to four SFP+ 40Gbps fanout Active Optical Cable is an adaptor cable
which provides connectivity between device using QSFP+ port on one end and SFP+ ports
on the other end. The integrated cable transmits 4x10Gbps data on the SFP+ side and
1x40Gbps data on the QSFP+ side via duplex over a loose tube fiber with distance up to